

MACP No.263/19
Ruchi Yadav Vs. Abhishek Mishra & Ors.

06.04.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None.

To come up for purpose fixed on **16.05.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/06.04.2023